



BANG OVERSEAS LTD.

Registered Office :405-406, Kewal Industrial Estate, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel(W) Mumbai City MH 400013 IN CIN:L51900MH1992PLC067013
Tel: + 912266607965/67, Fax+912266607970, Email : cs@banggroup.com Web: www.banggroup.com

Date: November 15, 2025

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Ltd.
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai- 400 001

To,
The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051

Ref: BSE Scrip Code: 532946 and NSE Symbol: BANG

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Extracts of Standalone & Consolidated Un- Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2025.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clipping of Newspaper advertisement titled "Extracts of Standalone & Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2025", published in 'Financial Express' (English) and 'Mumbai Lakshadweep' (Marathi) newspaper on Saturday, 15th November, 2025.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Bang Overseas Limited

Brijgopal Bang
Managing Director
DIN: 00112203

Encl: As stated above



Registered Office: 405-406, Kewal Industrial Estate, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai City MH400013 IN
CIN: L51900MH1992PLC067013
Tel: +912266607965/67, Fax: +912266607970, Email: cs@banggroup.com, Web: www.banggroup.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2025

(Rs. in Lakhs except share per data)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited
Total income from Operations	5,798.64	4,820.13	4,946.03	10,818.77	9,175.15	19,251.70	5,856.64	4,895.37	10,752.02	9,142.12
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	60.09	48.05	22.67	108.14	(628.43)	(361.59)	128.92	91.88	220.80	(631.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	60.09	48.05	22.67	108.14	(628.43)	(361.59)	128.92	91.88	220.80	(631.08)
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	81.81	115.02	14.95	196.83	(452.68)	(199.82)	149.68	169.20	318.88	(435.70)
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	(4.97)	-	-	-	(4.13)
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax	81.81	115.02	14.95	196.83	(452.68)	(204.79)	149.68	169.20	318.88	(435.70)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)						6,501.68				7,354.06
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)										
(a) Basic	0.60	0.85	0.11	1.45	(3.34)	(1.47)	1.10	1.25	2.35	(3.21)
(b) Diluted	0.60	0.85	0.11	1.45	(3.34)	(1.47)	1.10	1.25	2.35	(3.21)

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th November 2025.
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
- Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.banggroup.com.



For Bang Overseas Ltd
Sd/-
Brijgopal Bang
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN: 00112203)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November 2025



Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Ltd.
(A Government of Gujarat Enterprise)



Committed to the Nation.
Connected to Its People.

As one of India's leading mining PSUs, GMDC remains deeply committed to the nation's growth and energy security. With a strong legacy in lignite, GMDC is expanding its horizon through upcoming coal mines in Odisha that will further strengthen India's path to energy independence. At the same time, through its copper exploration in Ambaji and rare earth in Ambadungar, GMDC is building a future-ready portfolio that supports India's net zero vision.

(See Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025**

(₹ in Crore)

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					
		Quarter ended		Half year Ended On		Year Ended	
		30/09/2025 (Unaudited)	30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	30/09/2025 (Unaudited)	30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	31/03/2025 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	527.58	732.60	593.01	1,260.18	1,411.14	2,850.84
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	159.51	224.69	182.53	384.20	432.12	896.72
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	633.94	224.69	182.53	858.63	432.12	896.72
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	470.35	164.13	129.18	634.48	313.75	687.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	449.35	187.79	140.60	637.14	384.36	618.01
6	Equity Share Capital	63.60	63.60	63.60	63.60	63.60	63.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)						6,309.83
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised for the Quarter)-						
1. Basic: (₹)		14.79	5.16	4.07	19.95	9.87	21.63
2. Diluted (₹)		14.79	5.16	4.07	19.95	9.87	21.63

(₹ in Crore)

Sr No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Half year Ended On		Year Ended	
		30/09/2025 (Unaudited)	30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	30/09/2025 (Unaudited)	30/09/2024 (Unaudited)	31/03/2025 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	527.58	732.60	593.01	1,260.18	1,411.14	2,850.84
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	155.27	224.43	182.06	379.70	431.22	895.77
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	629.70	224.43	182.06	854.13	431.22	895.77
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	465.75	163.77	127.86	629.52	311.91	685.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	444.75	187.43	139.28	632.18	382.52	615.94
6	Equity Share Capital	63.60	63.60	63.60	63.60	63.60	63.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)						6,348.14
8	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised for the Quarter)-						
1. Basic: (₹)		14.65	5.15	4.02	19.80	9.81	21.57
2. Diluted (₹)		14.65	5.15	4.02	19.80	9.81	21.57

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July 2016. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September 2025 alongwith Explanatory Notes is available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors,

Roopwant Singh, IAS
Managing Director

Scan to View
Financial Results

**Gujarat Mineral Development Corporation Ltd.**
(A Government of Gujarat Enterprise)

CIN: L14100GJ1963SGC001206

Khanij Bhavan, 132 Feet Ring Road, Near University Ground,
Vastrapur, Ahmedabad – 380 052



BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED
(A GOVT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
CIN: U74999J2006010719
HC Motar Lane, Jangpoh, New Delhi-110001

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2025**

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter ended		Six Month ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Six Month ended		Year ended	
	30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	30.06.2025 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	30.06.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2025 Unaudited	31.03.2025 Audited
Total Income from Operations	1,16,118	1,02,134	4,81,967	12,16,452	9,22,834	20,83,761	1,16,476	1,02,449	4,88,387	12,16,334	9,22,128	20,83,299
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	1,91,394	1,77,867	1,22,897	11,48,818	9,82,287	23,42,277	1,92,500	1,78,324	1,21,432	11,33,627	9,85,329	23,44,242
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax (after exceptional items)	(1,15,040)	(1,04,947)	(1,41,338)	(2,40,827)	(2,95,738)	(2,41,471)	(1,15,040)	(1,04,947)	(1,41,338)	(2,40,827)	(2,95,738)	(2,41,471)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(1,15,040)	(1,04,947)	(1,41,338)	(2,40,827)	(2,95,738)	(2,41,471)	(1,15,040)	(1,04,947)	(1,41,338)	(2,40,827)	(2,95,738)	(2,41,471)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/(loss) after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,15,040)	(1,04,947)	(1,41,338)	(2,40,827)	(2,95,738)	(2,41,471)	(1,15,040)	(1,04,947)	(1,41,338)	(2,40,827)	(2,95,738)	(2,41,471)
Equity Share Capital	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000
Other Equity including Revaluation Reserve	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000
Net Worth	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000	1,40,000
Net Worth per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00
Net Worth per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations (not annualised)	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00
1. Basic	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00
2. Diluted	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00	14.00
Current Ratio	1.19	1.17	1.08	1.05	1.02	1.02	1.19	1.17	1.08	1.05	1.02	1.02
Debt to Equity Ratio	0.84	0.83	0.92	0.95	0.98	0.98	0.84	0.83	0.92	0.95	0.98	0.98
Capital Redemption Reserve/Debitum	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of the Company at www.bsnl.co.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14th November 2025 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its 24th Meeting held on 14 November 2025.

3. The auditor of the Company has carried out annual audit of the above financial results for the quarter ended 30/09/2025.

4. The Company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 prescribed as under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

OSWAL PUMPS LIMITED

Registered Office: Oswal Estate, NH-1, Kutail Road, P. O. Kutail,

Distt. - Karnal, Haryana - 132037, India

CIN No: L74999HR2003PLC124254, Website: www.oswalpumps.comEmail Id: investorrelations@oswalpumps.com, T: 91 18 4350 0300

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER END HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2025
The consolidated and standalone unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter end half year ended september 30, 2025, approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 13, 2025, along with the Auditor's Limited Review Reports thereon (expressing an unmodified opinion) as filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com), the Company's website (<https://oswalpumps.com/investor-relations/stock-exchange-submission/>) and can also be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code.



For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Oswal Pumps Limited
Vivek Gupta
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN:00172835
Place: Karnal
Date: November 13, 2025

**BHARAT GEARS LIMITED**

Regd. Office & Works: 20 K.M. Mathura Road, P.O. Amar Nagar, Faridabad-121003 (Haryana)

Ph.: +91 (129) 4288888

E-mail: info@bglindia.com Web: www.bharatgears.com CIN: L29130HR1971PLC034365

Geared for Life

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND
SIX MONTH PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2025**

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six month period ended		Previous year ended
		30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2025 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total income from operations	20,663.68	18,157.46	16,586.31	38,821.14	33,215.97	65,004.52
2.	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	956.11	220.41	(130.66)	1,176.52	(373.04)	(1,290.37)
3.	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	956.11	220.41	1,553.11	1,176.52	1,310.73	393.40
4.	Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	722.21	164.64	1,357.80	886.85	1,176.97	318.81
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(loss) (after tax)]	730.92	173.34	1,357.52	904.26	1,176.24	228.97
6.	Equity share capital	1,535.51	1,535.51	1,535.51	1,535.51	1,535.51	1,535.51
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	9,753.39	9,753.39	9,524.42	9,753.39	9,524.42	9,753.39
8.	Earnings per share [Face value of ₹10/- each (*not annualised)] Basic and diluted (₹)	*4.70	*1.07	*8.84	*5.77	*7.66	2.08

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and six month period ended 30 September, 2025 Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and six month period ended 30 September, 2025 Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.bharatgears.com).



Place : Faridabad

